SMOOTHIES

Cherry Cobbler
PB&J

NON COFFEE

Tea

Tea Latte
London Fog
Chai

Matcha

Hot Chocolate

$12.00
$13.00

$5.00
$6.00
$6.75
$7.20
$7.20
$6.00

COFFEE

Drip

Espresso

Americano

Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte
Mocha
Miel

Cold Brew

SPECIALS

Pistachio Matcha Latte

Orange Lavender Latte

Milk:
Whole
Oat

Syrups:
Vanilla  Caramel  Strawberry

Pistachio Lavender Honey

$4.80
$4.80
$4.80

$5.75
$6.00
$7.20
$7.95
$7.95
$6.00

$7.95
$7.95

Protein:
Peanut Butter

Pea




